
Pl. Name Bundesland Ser.1 Ser.2 Ser.3 Ser.4 Erg.

1. Leutner Patrick Niederösterreich 94 95 93 88 370

Pl. Name Bundesland Ser.1 Ser.2 Ser.3 Ser.4 Erg.

1. Blamauer Nikolaus Oberösterreich 98 100 97 99 394
2. Pickl Bernhard Niederösterreich 96 98 97 92 383
3. Hofbauer Robert Wien 89 89 91 94 363

Pl. Name Bundesland Ser.1 Ser.2 Ser.3 Ser.4 Erg.

1. Gassner Wolfgang Niederösterreich 95 95 95 97 382
2. Liptak Jaroslav Wien 93 90 92 97 372
3. Dorfmeister Friedrich Wien 91 97 91 88 367
4. Plasser Susanne Oberösterreich 89 92 95 89 365
5. Schwaiger Herbert Oberösterreich 89 92 94 90 365

1. Niederösterreich 1135
Pickl Bernhard 383
Leutner Patrick 370
Gassner Wolfgang 382

2. Oberösterreich 1124
Blamauer Nikolaus 394
Plasser Susanne 365
Schwaiger Herbert 365

3. Wien 1102
Liptak Jaroslav 372
Dorfmeister Friedrich 367
Hofbauer Robert 363
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Pl. Name Bundesland Ser.1 Ser.2 Ser.3 Ser.4 Erg.

1. Nikolova Desislava Wien 89 90 93 93 365
2. Pickl Annemarie Niederösterreich 94 90 91 88 363
3. Schweizer Gabriele Niederösterreich 83 89 86 88 346

Pl. Name Bundesland Ser.1 Ser.2 Ser.3 Ser.4 Erg.

1. Baumann Lukas Tirol 89 87 94 91 361

Pl. Name Bundesland Ser.1 Ser.2 Ser.3 Ser.4 Erg.

1. Werba Peter Wien 94 89 92 88 363
2. Saibel Manfred Wien 91 87 89 93 360
3. Falb Benjamin Wien 87 86 90 92 355

Pl. Name Bundesland Ser.1 Ser.2 Ser.3 Ser.4 Erg.

1. Hörmann Gerald Wien 90 92 94 93 369
2. Schwaighofer Martin Tirol 85 91 93 89 358
3. Heim Markus Vorarlberg 86 91 86 91 354
4. Blamauer Ernst Niederösterreich 86 91 87 89 353
5. Hofbauer Manfred Tirol 85 90 88 87 350
6. Hauser Helmut Tirol 91 83 86 89 349
7. Kauba August Wien 88 85 82 83 338
8. Strolz Reinhard Vorarlberg 80 89 78 78 325
9. Troger Georg Tirol 76 78 87 82 323

10. Miletic Dragan Tirol 77 75 80 77 309

Pl. Name Bundesland Ser.1 Ser.2 Ser.3 Ser.4 Erg.

1. Rederer Helmut Vorarlberg 80 80 85 87 332

Männer

Senioren 1

Senioren 2

Junioren
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1. Wien 1 1094
Hörmann Gerald 369
Saibel Manfred 360
Nikolova Desislava 365

2. Tirol 1 1069
Hofbauer Manfred 350
Baumann Lukas 361
Schwaighofer Martin 358

3. Niederösterreich 1062
Blamauer Ernst 353
Schweizer Gabriele 346
Pickl Annemarie 363

4. Wien 2 1056
Werba Peter 363
Falb Benjamin 355
Kauba August 338

5. Vorarlberg 1011
Heim Markus 354
Strolz Reinhard 325
Rederer Helmut 332

6. Tirol 2 981
Hauser Helmut 349
Miletic Dragan 309
Troger Georg 323

Mannschaftswertung
Luftpistole
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